
Bid Details
Bid Name NYS/NYS Thursday

Bid Number 2024-2025-NYS/NYS Thursday

Note

Bid Year 2024-2025

Start Date July 01, 2024

End Date June 30, 2025

Anticipated Opening Date 05/03/2024

Award Date

Bid Chair Lisa Papalia

Chair District Half Hollow Hills

Chair Phone (631) 592-3021

Chair Email lpapalia@hhh.k12.ny.us

Participating Districts
District Name  Director Name Address Phone Email District Enrollment Billing Contact Billing Address Billing Email Billing Phone

Copiague Public Schools MaryAnne Metzak 2650 Great Neck Road
Copiague, NY 11726

(631) 842-4010 mmetzak@copiague.net 4,700 Cecilia Fernandez 1100 Dixon Avenue
Copiague, NY 11726

cfernandez@copiague.net (631) 842-4010

Farmingdale UFSD Alessandro Palumbo 150 Lincoln Street
Farmingdale, NY 11735

(516) 434-5251 apalumbo@farmingdaleschools.org 5,172 Accounts Payable 50 Van Cott Avenue
NY 11735

ap@farmingdaleschools.org (516) 434-5120

Floral Park UFSD Karen Crenshaw One Poppy Place
Floral Park, NY 11001

(516) 434-2758 kcrenshaw@fpbsd.org 1,560 Eric Johnson 1 Poppy Pl
Floral Park, 11001-2398

ejohnson@fpbsd.org (516) 434-2732

Great Neck UFSD James Gounaris 345 Lakeville Rd
Great Neck, NY 11020

(516) 441-4090 jgounaris@greatneck.k12.ny.us 6,904 Melissa Endelson 345 Lakeville Road
Great Neck, NY 11020

mendelson@greatneck.k12.ny.us (516) 441-4090

Half Hollow Hills Lisa Papalia 525 Half Hollow Road
Dix Hills, NY 11746

(631) 592-3021 lpapalia@hhh.k12.ny.us 7,161 Ann Keffel 525 Half Hollow Road
Food Services
Dix Hills, NY 11746

akeffel@hhh.k12.ny.us (631) 592-3024

Longwood CSD Tom Murphy 41 Yaphank-Middle Island Rd.
MIddle Island, NY 11953

(631) 345-2805 tom.murphy@longwoodcsd.org 8,904 Lisa Edwards 41 Yaphank Middle Island Rd.
Middle Island, NY 11953

lisa.edwards@longwoodcsd.org (631) 345-2805

North Bellmore UFSD Helena McKenna 2616 Martin Ave
Bellmore, NY 11710

(516) 992-3045 hmckenna@northbellmoreschools.org 2,104        

North Shore UFSD Alan Levin 450 Glen Clove Ave
Glen Head, NY 11545

(516) 277-7090 levina1@northshoreschools.org 2,525        

Smithtown CSD Jeannette Frabizio 150 A Southern Blvd
Nesconset, NY 11767

(631) 382-5505 jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us 7,876 Jeannette Frabizio 26 New York Ave
Child Nutrition Department
Smithtown, NY 11787

jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us (631) 382-5505

So. Huntington UFSD Sheila Bushe 60 Weston St
Huntington Station, NY 11746

(631) 812-3015 sbuhse@shufsd.org 5,762        

Southampton Regan Kiembock 141 Narrow Lane
Southampton, NY 11968

(631) 591-4637 rkiembock@southamptonschools.org 1,327 Regan Kiembock 141 Narrow Lane
Southampton, NY 11968

rkiembock@southamptonschools.org (631) 591-4637

Tuckahoe Common Matt Doris 468 Magee Street
Southampton, NY 11968

(631) 283-3550 mdoris@tuckahoecommonsd.com 255        
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